Vehicle no.
Model

Chassis No:

SFX 8336G
TOYOTA CH-R
NGX50-2008645

Estimate - Parts(s)

S/N Qty

11pc
2 1pc
3 1pcs
4 1pc
5 1pcs
6 1set
7 1pc
8 1pc
9 1pcs
10 1pcs
11 1pcs
13 1pcs
14 1pcs
15 1pcs
16 1pcs
17 1pcs
18 1set
19 1 pc
20 1 pc
21 1pc
22 1pcs
23 1pcs
24 1 pc
25 1pc
26 1pc
27 1pc
28 1pc
29 1pc
30 1pc
32 1pcs
33 1pcs
34 1pcs
35 1pcs
35 1pcs
36 1pc
37 1pcs

Descriptions Amount

LIST ITEMS:-

front bonnet X R

bonnet inner lock X NN

bonnet hinges X NN

front bumper v DD

front bumper rh retainer V' BR
bumper fasterner v/ NEC

front bumper reinforcement X NN
front bumper upper sponge X NN
front bumper lower sponge X NN
front bumper lower garnish v/ CUT
front bumper center grille garnish x NN
front grille base V' BR

front grille logo emblem X NN
front rh fender v/ DD

front rh fender side panel protector v/ CRU

front rh fender inner sheild v/ TN

front rh fender inner sheild clips v/ NEC

front rh wheel arch garnish v/ CRU
front rh headlamp assy v/ BR
frontrhdoor X R

front rh door weatherstrip X R
front rh door moudling %X NN

front rh door power window motor X NN

front rh shock absorber v/ BT
front rh wheel bearing / NEC
front rh knucklearm v BT
frontrh lowerarm X NN
radiatorassy X NN
A/Ccondensor X NN

top support panel X R

rh support panel v BT

lower support panel X NN
support panel top garnish X NN
front rh fog lamp cover V' CRU
washer tank v CRU

front engine lower cover garnish v/ TN

650
105
80
510
90
22
310
98
95
345
115
155
780
550
180
185
25
195
1255
915
205
230
390
350
335
365
315
1155
1100
245
125
365
160
86
140
155



less 25%

Special Nett

11pc

front orignal rim v, CUT

P - 5068
-25%

12381
3095.25 3801
9285.75

550 v/ N - 550



Vehicle no. : SFX 8336G
Model : TOYOTA CH-R

Chassis No: NGX50-2008645

Estimate - Labour(s)

S/N Qty Descriptions Amount
LABOUR & OTHER CHARGES:-
1 To panel beat and renewal of all necessary damaged body parts 1200 800 V/
2 To realign headlamp focus 60 30V
3 To check wiring and rewire 60 30V
4 To remove and reinstall radiator and a/c condenser 160 X
5 To vacuum and refill a/c refrigerant R134A 120 X
6 To reset collison system setting fault code 150 X
7 to perform 4 wheel alighment 100 60 V
8 To remove and reinstall front parking sensor 120 30 v
9 to remove and reinstall front rh undercarriage item 250 200V
10 To anti-rust 100 30 vV
11 To putty and spray-paint of affected areas 1200 900 V/

LKK Auto Consultants hence nofify
the Repairer of the following:
» To rasurey beforafabier spray painting
« To display damaged pariis) during resurey
« Parts prices are subiect to confirmation
» Third party survey i on & "Withoul Prejudice” basis
» Mo illegal modification]s) i afiowed
+ Supplementary iamis) must be resurveyed and
i subpact b final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Rapamer
Signaie

120 2080

Steve (LKK)
15/05/20, 12.00 pm
Without Prejudice P _ 3801

L/S
Resurvey After Spray N - 550

7 repair days L - 2080
6431
L/S - 5144.80

= 5150



Grand - Total 3520



